

Edward & Marie Stelmach Scholarship Application Form

In recognition of the leadership, commitment and dedication provided by Edward and Marie Stelmach during Mr. Stelmach's term as both Premier and Minister for the Province of Alberta, Beaver County invites your application for the Edward & Marie Stelmach Scholarship.

Please submit the following application to your School's Awards Coordinator by June 1.

For those students who:

- reside in Beaver County but may attend school outside of the County,
- who reside in Beaver County but may attend school through a home school program, please contact the Beaver County office for application submission.

Name:	High School:
Social Insurance Number:	
Post-Secondary Institution	Enrollment:
such as inadequate financial	d (i.e., describe the circumstances that place you in financial need, aid from other sources, personal financial hardship, etc)
Cell Phone Number:	
Mailing Address:	
Signature:	Date:

The personal information requested in this form is protected under the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act (FOIP)*. Collection of the personal information is authorized under FOIP, Section 33(c), and it is used in conjunction with Beaver County's Scholarship Award. If you have any questions about the collection, contact Margaret Jones, Assistant Chief Administrative Officer, Beaver County, Box 140, Ryley, AB T0B 4A0, (780) 663-3730.